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VAK STAIER-i 21. JOULUJOOKS VILJANDI-LOODI (9,8 km)

Raido MITT

Ivar IVANOV
Raivo NOMM

Jaan JANES
Heinar VAINE
Urmas POLDRE
Andi LINN

Tiit KIBUSPUU
Enno TORIM
Anton BASMANQV
Karjar TILGA
Lauri SOOLO
Andrus TAMMOJA
Juel SIHT

Mart METSVA
Mart EINASTO
Andrus VAHER
Andres EHALA
Ants KUUSIK
Tonu KARELSON
Monika IRVES
Raul METSVA
Hillar IRVES
Ragnar PAHN
Janar PAHN

Jirgo VALI

Kaupo KARJA
Marilin RIIVES
Margus VIISUT
Sigrid SALURI
Arvo SOOSALU
Jaan VEHLMANN
Anu-MALL NAARITS
AireRIIVES
Lembit DUNLOO
Tonu PULLERITS
Valdeko ALLIKSAAR

11.03.91
09.08.84
10.03.76
08.12.86
22.01.93
27.11.66
25.01.70
30.03.65
18.01.70
06.03.91
22.06.67
22.01.83
06.02.64
01.03.64
04.07.89
27.07.69
01.05.83
01.07.93
17.05.49
29.08.66
28.02.75
24.05.86
22.12.67
20.06.82
09.10.76

26.04.00
13.02.63
25.02.73
16.12.52
24.06.45
04.08.72
07.11.71
27.03.41
14.11.47
12.07.44

Kobta
Maratonsport
Staier
Staier
Staier

Juri GUmn
Staier
Staier
Staer
ViKe
Puka
Staier
R-klubi
Staier
Viljandi
Tartu
Staier
Staier
Staier
Staier
Maratonsport
Staier
Ekstreempark
Staier
Staier
Paistu

Péri

Tartu
Staier
Kobras
Hermes
Hermes
Harju
Tartu
Hermes
Vandra
Staier

17. detsember 2011
+1, l6rts, maapind pehme

35.40
35.45
36.10
36.33
36.57
37.08
38.07
38.47
39.47
40.55
41.05
41.34
41.58
42.36
42.57
42.58
43.16
43.31
44.01
45.02
45.33
45.59
47.52
49.20
49.21
49.22
49.23
55.47
56.06
56.27
57.43
1:00,44
1:02,51
1:04,59
1:11,05
111,32
1:20,06

M

M 11

M 1l
M 4.
MJI
M40 |
M40 11
M40 111
M40 4.
M 5.
M40 5.
M 6.
M40 6.
M40 7.
M 7.
M40 8.
M 8.
MJII
M60 |
M40 9.
N |

M 9.
M40 10.
M 10.
M 11.
M 12.
M 13
TCI
M40 11.
NI
M50 |
M6O0 11
N I

N 4.
M70 1
M60 111
M60 4.



